
OFFICIAL RESULTS - XR1200 RACE 1 (7 LAPS)

AMA PRO ROAD RACING

ROUND 1 OF 11 - MARCH 15 - 17, 2012

POS. # NAME HOMETOWN BIKE INTERVAL SPONSORS

AMA Pro Vance & Hines XR1200 Series

POINTS

DAYTONA 200 - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

DAYTONA 200
10O

33 Kyle Wyman Macedon, NY Harley-Davidson XR1200 KWR ·Vesrah ·Kuryakyn ·Riders Discount ·Spyke`s Harley-Davidson ·MCJ Motorsports ·Maxima ·Ohlins USA ·Arai ·Cortech ·Sidi ·Held1 7 Laps  31°

29 Tyler OHara Petaluma, CA Harley-Davidson XR1200 Bartel’s Harley-Davidson ·Scrubblade ·MAAX Spas ·Arai ·RS Taichi ·Galfer ·Barnett ·Troy Lee Designs ·K-TECH ·Orient Express ·Ch2 +0.117  25

34 Michael Barnes Boca Raton, FL Harley-Davidson XR1200 Bartel’s Harley-Davidson ·Scrubblade ·MAAX Spas ·Arai ·RS Taichi ·Galfer ·Barnett ·Troy Lee Designs ·K-TECH ·Orient Express ·Ch3 +0.413  22*

123 David Estok Daytona Beach, FL Harley-Davidson XR1200 Trev Deeley Motorcycles ·Ruthless Racing Inc. ·Deeley Racing ·Dragon ·Etnies ·Ogio ·Matrix ·Flexi-Glass ·Twist Sport Conditioni4 +0.785  18

229 Darren James Deep Cove, Canada Harley-Davidson XR1200 Ruthless Racing Inc. ·Deeley Racing ·Dragon ·Etnies ·Ogio ·Matrix ·Flexi-Glass ·Twist Sport Conditioning ·Arai5 +9.376  16

24 Travis Wyman Macedon, NY Harley-Davidson XR1200 Harv`s Harley-Davidson ·Arai ·Revit ·Vortex ·Bickle Racing ·Bazzaz ·Braketech ·Hotbodies ·Long Pond Autobody ·AB1 Motorsports6 +9.387  15

15 Michael Corbino Sarasota, FL Harley-Davidson XR1200 XP Motorsports ·Rossiter`s Harley Davidson of Sarasota ·Bad Iron Kustoms ·Dyno Works ·Ohlins ·Arai Helmets7 +9.428  14

88 Gerry Signorelli Colorado Springs, CO Harley-Davidson XR1200 Kuryakyn ·Racing for a Wish ·California Superbike School ·EBC ·Held ·Suomy ·Fast Bike Industries ·Motorex ·Pikes Peak Harley-Da8 +18.116  13

10 Josh Chisum Bakersfield, CA Harley-Davidson XR1200 Bartel’s Harley-Davidson ·Scrubblade ·MAAX Spas ·Arai ·RS Taichi ·Galfer ·Barnett ·Troy Lee Designs ·K-TECH ·Orient Express ·Ch9 +18.269  12

97 Nicholas Hansen Cedarburg, WI Harley-Davidson XR1200 Surburban Motors Harley-Davidson ·Mad Croc Energy ·TEKNIC ·Bell-Helmtes ·H&S Distributors ·Suburban Speed and Performance ·Shoc10 +25.525  11

64 Jeremiah Johnson Haiku, HI Harley-Davidson XR1200 BE-EV.com ·. New Roc Harley Davidson ·AXO11 +25.556  10

105 Brice Cooper Chicago, IL Harley-Davidson XR1200 Woodstock Harley-Davidson ·Fornarelli Racing ·Teknic Leathers ·Electric Visual ·Jason DiSalvo Speed Academy ·barbaraconnerjewel12 +25.684  9

45 Benjamin Carlson West Bend, WI Harley-Davidson XR1200 Suburban Motors Harley-Davidson ·Surburban Speed Harley-Davidson Performance Center ·Waynes`s Drive Inn ·Schok`s Autobody ·Drag13 +25.719  8

17 Paul Schwemmer South Daytona, FL Harley-Davidson XR1200 Peter Brady ·Level 10 Contractors ·High Fly Hobbies ·Full Spectrum Racing ·Arai ·EBC14 +26.001  7

18 Russell Proctor Wake Forest, NC Harley-Davidson XR1200 Tech Spec ·PitBull15 +26.014  6

70 Paul James Waukesha, WI Harley-Davidson XR1200 Hoban Cycle ·Darkhorse Crankworks ·Spectro Oils ·Woodstock Harley-Davidson ·Arai ·Sypder Leather Works ·EBC Brakes ·Kymco USA16 +26.144  5

169 Chris Harmon Bracebridge, ONT Harley-Davidson XR1200 Vision Harley-Davidson17 +31.142  4

35 Matthew Heidel Cookeville, TN Harley-Davidson XR1200 Online Paddock ·Down Home Harley- Davidson ·Ohlins ·Arai ·Dunlop18 +1:20.603  3

164 Shane Narbonne Tyngsboro Harley-Davidson XR1200 Suburban Motors Harley-Davidson ·Suburban Speed Harley-Davidson Performance Center ·Waynes Drive In ·Shocks Auto Body ·Arai ·Pi19 1 Laps  0

787 James Pooler Columbus, OH Harley-Davidson XR1200 VIB-ISO ·IsolationDirect.com ·Wooster Industrial Park20 DNS  0

WINNER'S RACE TIME:

WINNER'S AVERAGE SPEED:

14:55.498

98.8 mph

° POLE POSITION: #33 - Kyle Wyman, 2:05.633, 100.6 mph (earns 1 additional point)

MARGIN OF VICTORY: 0.117

* LAP LEADER (earns 1 additional point)

RACE LENGTH: 7 laps on a 3.51 mile road course

SERIES POINT STANDINGS

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPOS. POINTS

Kyle Wyman Macedon, NY  1  31 1

Tyler OHara Petaluma, CA  0  25 2

Michael Barnes Boca Raton, FL  0  22 3

David Estok Daytona Beach, FL  0  18 4

Darren James Deep Cove, Canada  0  16 5

Travis Wyman Macedon, NY  0  15 6

Michael Corbino Sarasota, FL  0  14 7

Gerry Signorelli Colorado Springs, CO  0  13 8

Josh Chisum Bakersfield, CA  0  12 9

Nicholas Hansen Cedarburg, WI  0  11 10

POINTSWINSHOMETOWNNAMEPOS.

Jeremiah Johnson Haiku, HI  0  10 11

Brice Cooper Chicago, IL  0  9 12

Benjamin Carlson West Bend, WI  0  8 13

Paul Schwemmer South Daytona, FL  0  7 14

Russell Proctor Wake Forest, NC  0  6 15

Paul James Waukesha, WI  0  5 16

Chris Harmon Bracebridge, ONT  0  4 17

Matthew Heidel Cookeville, TN  0  3 18

Shane Narbonne Tyngsboro  0  0 19

James Pooler Columbus, OH  0  0 20

ATTENDANCE: -not available- NEXT EVENT: Homestead-Miami Test - Homestead, FL - March 20 - 21, 2012
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